
All Conference Football Team 2009 

Offense 

Centers 

1st Team   Rob Wendt  Somerset 

2nd team   Dalton Spry  Osceola 

Honorable Mention  Perry Hurlburt  Durand 

Guards 

1st Team   Isaac Neumann Somerset 

1st Team  Chris Krech Prescott  

2nd team  Ryan Peterson Osceola 

2nd team   Jon Willert B-W 

Honorable Mention  Mitch Fenske Amery 

Honorable Mention Dylan Schultz New Richmond 

Tackles 

1st Team   Jeremy Kelly Somerset 

1st Team  Matt Bach Osceola 

2nd team  Jordan Hansen Somerset 

2nd team   Matt Seffinga Durand 

Tight Ends 

1st Team   Jake Keefer B-W  

2nd team   Ty Stees  Prescott 

Honorable Mention  Zach Johnson New Richmond 

Quarterbacks 

1st Team   Rocky Larson Somerset 

2nd team   Tyler Pauley Osceola 

Receivers  

1st Team   Tevin Pittman  Osceola  

2nd team   Justice Harvieux  New Richmond 

Honorable Mention Luke Buerkley  Somerset 

Honorable Mention Josh Fuchs  Ellsworth 



Running Backs 

1st Team   Tanner Tryggestad Amery 

1st Team  Cody Taubman  New Richmond 

1st Team  Eric Walczak  Somerset 

2nd team  Ryan Elwood  Amery 

2nd team  Trever Foss  Osceola 

2nd team   Cole Geiger  Prescott 

Honorable Mention Riley Anderson  B-W 

Honorable Mention Dillan Hall  New Richmond 

Kickers 

1st Team   Cory Berends  B-W 

2nd team   Parker Le Mire  Somerset 

Honorable Mention Cale Huppert  Ellsworth 

Defense 

Defensive Line 

1st Team   Matt Bach Osceola 

1st Team  Rob Wendt Somerset  

1st Team  Isaac Neumann Somerset 

2nd team  Kyle Johnson B-W 

2nd team  Mason Sabelko Durand 

2nd team   Mike Kroll New Richmond 

Honorable Mention Zach McDonnell Durand 

Honorable Mention Dylan Schultz New Richmond 

Defensive Ends 

1st Team   Jon Willert B-W 

1st Team  Ty Stees  Prescott 

1st Team  Jeremy Kelly Somerset 

2nd team  Bryndon Schock Amery 

2nd team  Dalton Spry Osceola 

2nd team   Jordan Hansen Somerset 



Honorable Mention Taylor Johnson Ellsworth  

Linebackers 

1st Team   Jake Keefer B-W 

1st Team  Eric Walczak Somerset 

2nd team  Arryll Glaus Durand 

2nd team   Colin Wilson Osceola 

Linebackers continued 

Honorable Mention Jared Nelson Amery 

Honorable Mention Mark Nahorniak Prescott 

Honorable Mention Ben Germain Somerset 

Defensive Backs 

1st Team   Alex Lierman Durand  

1st Team  Tyler Pauley Osceola 

1st Team  Tevin Pittman Osceola 

2nd team  Justice  Harvieux New Richmond 

2nd team  Luke Buerkley Somerset 

2nd team   Ben Kieckhoefer Somerset 

Honorable Mention Zach Johnson New Richmond 

Honorable Mention Cody Taubman New Richmond 

Punters 

1st Team   Kurt Gehrman Amery 

2nd team  Alex Lierman Durand 

Honorable Mention Zach Kier New Richmond 

 


